

## List of Hotels

**1. Soorya Beach Resort,**

ECR Road, Pondicherry-605104,

Contact Person- [Mr. Madhvan \(9789688433\)](#)

Total no. accommodation (**45**)

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Rooms with double occupancy	Rs. 1000/-Per head+tax	18	4 Km & 2KM from Auroville	6:00 PM (Dec 9, 2012)	Average accommodation with outstanding location for those who loves sea beach.
Rooms with 4 beds	Rs. 1000/-Per head+tax	2			Good for those are coming in a group
Rooms with 4 beds	Rs. 1000/-Per head+tax	2			Good for those are coming in a group

**2. SamarpanYatri Nivas (Gujarat),**

3 A, SUFFREN STREET Pondicherry-605001,

Contact Person- [\(0413-2233709\)](#)

Total no. accommodation (**100**)

Date of booking-First week October-2012

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Rooms with single occupancy	Rs. 100/-Per head	10	10 Km		Average accommodation with outstanding location for those who loves sea beach. In heart of the city
Rooms with doubleoccupancy	Rs. 100/-Per head	10			Good for Ashram Devotees
Rooms with 4 beds	Rs. 80/-Per head	2			Good for family accommodation
Dormitory	Rs. 80/-Per head	48			Good of students

**3. New Ashram guest house ,**

#64,romain Rolland street,

White town,

Pondicherry-605001

Contact Person- +91 413 2221553 / 2233634

Total no. accommodation (50)

**Date of booking-First week October-2012**

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Rooms with single occupancy	Rs. 100/-Per head		10 Km		Average accommodation with outstanding location. In heart of the city, close to market and sea beach
Rooms with doubleoccupancy	Rs. 100/-Per head				Good for Ashram Devotees
Rooms with 4 beds	Rs. 100/-Per head				Good for family accommodation
Dormitory	Rs. 100/-Per head				Good of students

**4. Govt. Tourist HOME,**

Behind railway station,

UppalamRoad ,

Pondicherry-605001

Contact No- (0413-23 58 276, 0413-23 58 277, 0413-23 58 278)

Total no. accommodation (50)

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Rooms with single occupancy	Rs. 300-500	15	10km		Average accommodation with outstanding location. In heart of the city, close to market and sea beach
Rooms with doubleoccupancy					
Rooms with 4 beds					Good for family accommodation
Dormitory					

**5. Oriya Nilayam ,**

Contact Person- Mr. Sachdev

Total no. accommodation (30)

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
			10 km		Good for Ashram Devotees
Rooms with doubleoccupancy	Rs. 100/- per head	18			Good for family accommodation
Dormitory					Good of students

**6. Karnataka Bhawan ,**

No:1, montorsier street,

Pondicherry-605001

Contact Person- Mr. Sachdev

Total no. accommodation (20)

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
			10 km		Good for Ashram Devotees
Rooms with doubleoccupancy	Rs. 100/- per head	18			Good for family accommodation
Dormitory					Good of students

**7. Hotel Pondicherry Ashok ,**

East coast road, (near PU)

Kalapet, Pondicherry-605014

**20% discount**

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Single Occupancy			1 km		Very good
Double Occupancy+1	Rs 5600+1000	22			Beach resort with

	+tax				excellent facilities
suit					

**8. Nalla Beach Resort,**

East coast road, (near PU)

Kalapet, Pondicherry -605014.

**10% discount**

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Extra Occupancy	3900 + 750	22	0.5 km		Average accommodation with outstanding location for those who loves sea beach.
Double Occupancy	Rs-3,400/ per day A/C				
Triple Occupancy	4900 per day				
Superior double Occupancy	3900 per day				

**9. St. Jams court,**

East coast road (near PEC)

Kalapet, Pondicherry-605014

**10% discount**

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Deluxe	2700	0.7 km			Average accommodation with outstanding location for those who loves sea beach.
Super deluxe	3700				
Executive suite	4500				
Extra person	400				

- **Above Tariffs are net Rate with inclusive of Breakfast, Service Tax 7.42% Extra**
- **Breakfast serve at only Restaurant**
- **Children below 12 years no Extra Person Charges(without Extra Bed)**
- **Check-out time 24 hours**
- **Above Tariffs are subject to change without notice**

**10. Hotel Jayram ,**  
 90, kamarajsalai,  
 Pondicherry.

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Single Occupancy	1300		10 km		Good accommodation
Double Occupancy	1600				
suit	1800				
Extra	300				

**11. Youth hostel ,**  
 solainagar, Muthialpet ,  
 Pondicherry.

**12. Park Guest House**  
 1, goubert avenue, beach road  
 Pondicherry- 605001.  
 Phone-0413-2224644/2223644

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Single Occupancy			10 km		
Double Occupancy	Rs. 400-600				
suit					
Extra					

**13. Cottage Guest House**

3, Rangapillai Street

Pondicherry - 605001

Phone: +91413 2233610

Working Hours: 8 - 12noon, 2 - 4pm (Sunday) 8.30 - 9.30am

Type of accommodation	Subsidized tariff (Plasma-2012)	No. of Rooms	Distance from Venue	Chek-In time	Organizers (Plasma2012) Comment
Single Occupancy		35 non a/c and 2 a/c rooms			
Double Occupancy suit	Rs.300		10 km		
Extra					